CABLE TIES
SELECTION GUIDE
Zhejiang ETEK Electric Technology Co., Ltd. (Abbreviation: ETEK Electric) is a professional manufacturing
company dedicated to the research, development, production and sales of low-voltage electrical
appliances. The company was established in 2011 and is located in Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province. At
present, the company has a modern factory building of more than 100,00mm². ETEK Electric focuses on
the low-voltage electrical fieldwide and has advanced production management systems and production
processes. Its products cover electrical safety products for household, commercial, industrial and similar

EK-12 x 650 25 9/16" 650 12.0 14-190 250 114
EK-12 x 750 29 9/16" 750 12.0 10-220 250 114
EK-12 x 780 30 3/4" 780 12.7 14-230 250 114
EK-13 x 540 21 1/4" 540 13.0 14-155 250 114
03
Self-Locking Nylon Cable Ties
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Bundle
Diameter
E(mm)
Min.loop Tensile
Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-1.8 x 100 4" 100 1.8 2-22 14 6-5
EK-1.9 x 120 4 3/4" 120 1.9 2-30 14 6.5
EK-1.9 x 150 6" 150 1.9 2-35 14 6.5
EK-1.9 x 200 8" 200 1.9 3-50 14 6.5
EK-2.2 x 60 2 3/8" 60 2.2 2-11 18 8
EK-2.2 x 80 3 3/16" 80 2.2 2-18 18 S
EK-2.2 x 10O 4" 100 2.2 2-22 18 8
EK-2.2 x 120 4 3/4" 120 2.2 2-30 18 8
EK-2.2 x 150 6" 150 2.2 2-35 18 8
EK-2.2 x 200 8" 200 2.2 3-50 18 8
EK-2.9 x 150 6" 150 2.9 3-35 33 15
EK-2.9 x 200 8" 200 2.9 3-50 33 15
EK-2.9 x 250 10" 250 2.9 3-65 33 15
EK-2.9 x 300 11 5/8" 300 2.9 3-80 33 15
EK-3.2 x 150 6" 150 3.2 3-35 40 18
EK-3.2 x 180 7" 180 3.2 3-42 40 18
EK-3.2 x 200 8" 200 3.2 3-50 40 18
EK-3.2 x 250 10" 250 3.2 3-65 40 18
EK-3.2 x 300 11 5/8" 300 3.2 3-80 40 18
EK-3.7 x 350 13 3/4" 350 3.7 3-90 40 18
EK-3.7 x 400 15 3/4" 400 3.7 3-105 40 18
EK-4.2 x 180 7" 180 4.2 3-42 50 22
EK-4.2 x 200 8" 200 4.2 3-50 50 22
EK-4.2 x 250 10" 250 4.2 3-65 50 22
EK-4.2 x 300 11 5/8" 300 4.2 3-80 50 22
EK-4.2 x 350 13 3/4" 350 4.2 3-90 50 22
EK-4.2 x 380 15" 380 4.2 3-102 50 22
EK-4.2 x 400 15 3/4" 400 4.2 3-105 50 22
EK-5.2 x 180 7" 180 5.2 3-42 65 30
EK-5.2 x 200 8" 200 5.2 3-50 65 30
EK-5.2 x 250 10" 250 5.2 3-65 65 30
EK-5.2 x 300 11 5/8" 300 5.2 3-80 65 30
EK-5.5 x 350 13 3/4" 350 5.5 3-90 65 30
EK-5.5 x 400 15 3/4" 400 5.5 3-105 65 30
EK-5.5 x 500 19 11/16" 500 5.5 3-150 65 30
EK-6.0 x 270 10 5/8" 270 6.0 4-65 65 30
EK-6.5 x 250 10" 250 6.5 4-65 85 38
EK-6.5 x 300 11 5/8" 300 6.5 4-80 85 38
EK-6.5 x 350 13 3/4" 350 6.5 4-90 85 38
EK-6.5 x 400 15 3/4" 400 6.5 4-10 85 38
EK-6.5 x 450 17 3/4" 450 6.5 4-130 85 38
EK-6.5 x 500 19 11/16" 500 6.5 4-150 85 38
EK Series
Self-Locking Nylon Cable Ties
04
EK-RT Series
Releasable Cable Ties
• Material: made from UL Nylon 66.
• Usage: releasable.
Overview
Releasable Cable Ties (active type)
Releasable Cable Ties (backpass)
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Bundle
Diameter
E(mm)
Min.loop Tensile
Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-150RT 6" 150 7.5 35 50 22
EK-200RT 8" 200 7.5 45 50 22
EK-250RT 10" 250 7.5 60 50 22
EK-300RT 12" 300 7.5 75 50 22
EK-505RT 19 11/16" 500 8.5 145 75 34
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Bundle
Diameter
E(mm)
Min.loop Tensile
Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-350RT 13 5/8" 350 8.0 90 50 22
EK-400RT 5 3/4" 400 8.0 105 50 22
EK-450RT 17 3/4" 450 8.0 118 50 22
EK-500RT 19 11/16" 500 9.0 150 65 30
05
EK-MKT/KT Series
Marker Nylon Cable Ties & Knot Ties
• Material: Nylon 66, 94V-2 certificated by UL, not apt to age.
• Feature: It is easy to mark on the space at front tip of ties with orl pen.
• Material: Nylon 66, 94V-2 certificated by UL, not apt to age.
• Usage: Releasable.
EK-MKT Overview
EK-KT Overview
Marker Nylon Cable Ties
Knot Ties
ITEM.NO.
L(mm) W
(mm)
Max.
Diameter
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength Sticker
Size INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-100MKT 4" 100 2.5 22 18 8.0 25 x 8
EK-110MKT 4 1/3" 110 2.5 22 18 8.0 21 x 10
EK-200MKT 8" 200 2.5 22 18 8.0 25 x 8
EK-205MKT 8" 205 3.6 22 40 18.0 25 x 8
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Max.
Diameter
Dia(mm)
Min.loop Tensile
Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-120KT 5 3/4" 120 25 18 8 22
EK-150KT 6" 150 35 18 8 22
EK-180KT 7" 180 45 18 8 22
06
EK-DL/MT/SMT Series
Double Locking & Mountable Head & Saddle Mounting Cable Ties
• Material: Nylon 12 or Nylong 66 certificated by UL.
• Usage: Double locking, strong supporting capacity.
• Material: Nylon66 certificated by UL.
• Usage: after bundling wires, fix them on plate with screw.
EK-DL Overview
EK-MT Overview
Double Locking Cable Ties
Mountable Head Ties
Saddle Mounting Ties
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Max.
Diameter
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-115DL 5 1/8" 115 6,0 22 18 35
EK-180DL 7" 180 6.0 45 18 35
EK-180DDL 7" 180 9.0 45 25 40
EK-260DL 10 1/4" 260 9.0 66 40 50
EK-350DL 13 5/8" 350 9.0 90 40 50
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Max.
Diameter
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-110MT 4 1/3" 100 3.5 22 18 8.0
EK-150MT 6" 145 3.6 32 30 13.6
EK-200MT 8" 220 4.3 42 40 18
EK-300MT 15" 381 7.6 98 120 55
ITEM.NO.
L(mm)
W(mm)
Max.
Diameter
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength
INCH MM LBS KGS
EK-165SMT 6 1/2" 165 7.5 33 50 22
EK-180SMT 7" 180 7.5 38 50 22
07
EK-PT Series
Push Mount Ties
• Material: Nylon 66, 94V-2, agreed by UL. Acid and corrode resisting,
insulate, not apt to age.
• Usage: insert tie to the hole of table and tighten it.
Overview
Push Mount Ties (Releasable)
Push Mount Ties
ITEM.NO.
L(mm) W
(mm)
MAX.
Bundle
DIA(mm)
Tensile
Strength Sticker Size Panel
Thickness
INCH MM LBS KGS INCH MM INCH MM
EK-150PT 6" 150 8.0 37 40 18 0.252 6.4 0.126 3.2
EK-175PT 6 5/6" 175 8.0 44 40 18 0.252 6.4 0.126 3.2
ITEM.NO.
L(mm) W
(mm)
MAX.
Bundle
DIA(mm)
Tensile
Strength
Sticker
Size
Panel
Thickness
INCH MM LBS KGS INCH MM INCH MM
EK-100PT 4" 100 2.5 22 18 8.0 0.189 4.8 0.094 2.4
EK-120PT 4 3/4" 120 3.2 25 30 13.6 0.157 4.0 0.079 2.0
EK-120PPT 4 3/4" 120 4.8 25 50 22.0 0.252 6.4 0.126 3.2
EK-160PT 6 1/4" 160 4.8 38 50 22.0 0.252 6.4 0.126 3.2
EK-190PT 7 1/2" 190 4.8 45 50 22.0 0.252 6.4 0.126 3.2
08
GTA Series
Infinity Ties
• Description: Two-piece design, Buckle and strap are one assembly. Zero

TermInal Blocks
• Material: Made of UL approved cold resistant nylon 66 material, fireproof
grade 94V-2, cold resistant, acid resistant and corrosion-resistant, Not easy
to aging, strong endurance.
• Directions: First the tie around the wheel, slipping outwards, then tie into
the head, tighten it.
Overview
TermInal Blocks
ITEM.NO. L(mm) W(mm)
Max.
Bundle
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength
Remark
LBS KGS
EK-950 950 20 270 265 120 Single Tooth
10
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
For On Board Ships & Offshore Units
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
ITEM.NO. L(mm) W(mm)
Max.
Bundle
Dia(mm)
Tensile Strength
LBS KGS
SST-100 HST-100 100 4.6 22 100 46
SST-152 HST-152 152 4.6 35 100 46
SST-175 HST-175 175 4.6 40 100 46
SST-200 HST-200 200 4.6 50 100 46
SST-250 HST-250 250 4.6 65 100 46
SST-300 HST-300 300 4.6 80 100 46
SST-360 HST-360 360 4.6 95 100 46
SST-400 HST-400 400 4.6 105 100 46
SST-520 HST-520 520 4.6 150 100 46
SST-600 HST-600 600 4.6 180 100 46
SST-680 HST-680 680 4.6 195 100 46
SST-840 HST-840 840 4.6 250 100 46
SST-1050 HST-1050 1050 4.6 285 100 46
SLT-152 HLT-152 152 7.9 35 176 80
SLT-175 HLT-175 175 7.9 40 176 80
SLT-200 HLT-200 200 7.9 50 176 80
SLT-250 HLT-250 250 7.9 65 176 80
SLT-300 HLT-300 300 7.9 80 176 80
SLT-360 HLT-360 360 7.9 95 176 80
SLT-400 HLT-400 400 7.9 105 176 80
SLT-520 HLT-520 520 7.9 150 176 80
SLT-600 HLT-600 600 7.9 180 176 80
SLT-680 HLT-680 680 7.9 195 176 80
SLT-840 HLT-840 840 7.9 250 176 80
SLT-1050 HLT-1050 1050 7.9 285 176 80
SBT-152 HBT-152 152 12 35 264 120
SBT-175 HBT-175 175 12 40 264 120
SBT-200 HBT-200 200 12 50 264 120
SBT-250 HBT-250 250 12 65 264 120
SBT-300 HBT-300 300 12 80 264 120
SBT-360 HBT-360 360 12 95 264 120
SBT-400 HBT-400 400 12 105 264 120
SBT-520 HBT-520 520 12 150 264 120
SBT-600 HBT-600 600 12 180 264 120
SBT-680 HBT-680 680 12 195 264 120
SBT-840 HBT-840 840 12 250 264 120
SBT-1050 HBT-1050 1050 12 285 264 120
11
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
For On Board Ships & Offshore Units
Plastic Sprayed Stainless Steel Cable Ties Type O